
B.—7a37

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

[tem. 189 i-99.

MINISTER OF MINES—continued. £

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

VOTE No. 92—continued.
Roads on Goldfields, etc.—continued.
Nelson—continued.

Richmond-Collingwood ... Waiinea
Wangapeka to Baton ... „
Tableland Horse-track ... ,,
Lloyd's Valley Road Bridges ... „
Thorpe to Churchill Eoad ... „
Meudorf to Ngatimote ... „
Shaggery Road ... „
Riwaka-Kaiteriteri Beach Road ... „
Millerton Road ... Buller
Road from Lyell Bridge to Ryan's „
Track, Seddonville to Mokihinui Mine
Seddonville-Mokihinui ... ,,
Whangapeka-Wanganui ... „
Wilson's Lead Road ... „
Granity Creek southwards ... „
Deadman's Creek to Christmas Terrace „
Track, Denniston to Cascade Creek „
Denniston Hill Road ... ,,
Road at Oparara River, Karamea „
Road, Stony Creek, Waimangaroa

(£1 for £1)
Road,Bradshaw's Lead ... „
Westport-Waimangaroa ... „
Mokihinui to Reefs (widening)
Mokihinui to Wanganui (improving)
•Road, Costello's Hill, Charleston... ,,
Widening Road, Lyell to Eight-mile „
Dee Creek Company's Claim (£1 for £1) ,,
Addison's Road to Buller Road ... „
Re-erection of Bridge, Big Totara River ,,
Re-erection of Bridge, Little Totara River „
Twins Road ... „
Promised Land-Ohimahanu Creek „
Nile Saddle to Maori Creek ... „
Land of Promise Road ... „
Seddonville to Cardiff ... „
Karamea-Mud Flat .... „
Mokihinui to Little River Road ... ,,
Mokihinui end of Westport Road.. ,,
Foot-bridge over Buller River below

Lyell (£1 for £1)
Bridge, Landing Creek ... Inangahua
Bridge, Walker's Creek ... „
Improving Ford or Bridge, Granity

Creek ... „
Bridge, Dee Creek ... „
Mangles Bridge ... „
Painkiller, to connect with Murray

Creek Road ... „
Reefton-Maruia ... ,,
Maruia Road and Horse-track, via

Caslani's ... „
Belgrove-Westport-Reefton ... „
Snowy Creek to Reefs ... „
Dray-road, Capleston to Larry's ... „
Gleuroy to Maruia Plains ... „
Road,Hampden Cemetery to School-

house, Murchison ... „
Bridge, Little Grey River ... „
Culverts, Devil's Creek ... „
Lyell to Victoria Range ., „

250
300

22
100
100
100
100
100
100
350
150
350
450
300
450
100
100

1,500
400

200
100
750
500
600
450
400

75
500
450
350
100
300
150
150
100
250
500
250

131
132
133

125
300
200

134
135
136

300
300

3,300

137
138

400
1,000

139
140
141
142
143

42
1,500

450
450
250

144
145
146

300
400
100
350


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

