Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1898–99.	
	MINISTER OF MINES—continue	rd.	£	£
			~	· ·
	VOTE No. 92—continued. ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—continued.			
	Nelson—continued.	ļ		
92	Richmond-Collingwood	Waimea	250	
93 94	Wangapeka to Baton	,,	300	
95	Tableland Horse-track Lloyd's Valley Road Bridges	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 22 \\ 100 \end{bmatrix}$	
96	Thorpe to Churchill Road	",	100	
97	Neudorf to Ngatimote	,,	100	
98	Shaggery Road	,,	100	
99	Riwaka-Kaiteriteri Beach Road	7,711-11	100	
100 101	Millerton Road Road from Lyell Bridge to Ryan's	Buller	100 350	
102	Track, Seddonville to Mokihinui Mine	"	150	•
103	Seddonville-Mokihinui	",	350	•
104	Whangapeka-Wanganui	,,	450	
105	Wilson's Lead Road	,,	300	
$\frac{106}{107}$	Granity Creek southwards Deadman's Creek to Christmas Terrace	,,	450 100	
108	Track, Denniston to Cascade Creek	"	100	
109	Denniston Hill Road	"	1,500	
110	Road at Oparara River, Karamea	,,	400	
111	Road, Stony Creek, Waimangaroa			
110	$(\pounds 1 \text{ for } \pounds 1) \qquad \dots$,,	200	
$\begin{array}{c} 112 \\ 113 \end{array}$	Road, Bradshaw's Lead	, ,,	100 750	•
114	Westport-Waimangaroa Mokihinui to Reefs (widening)	,,	500	
115	Mokihinui to Wanganui (improving)	"	600	
116	Road, Costello's Hill, Charleston	,,	450	
117	Widening Road, Lyell to Eight-mile	15	400	
118	Dee Creek Company's Claim (£1 for £1)) ,,	75	1 -
$\frac{119}{120}$	Addison's Road to Buller Road Re-erection of Bridge, Big Totara River	• ••	500 450	
$\frac{120}{121}$	Re-erection of Bridge, Little Totara River	r "	350	
122	Twins Road	,,	100	
123	Promised Land-Ohimahanu Creek	,,	300	
124	Nile Saddle to Maori Creek	,,	150	
125	Land of Promise Road	"	150	!
$\frac{126}{127}$	Seddonville to Cardiff Karamea–Mud Flat	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 100 \\ 250 \end{array}$	
128	Mokihinui to Little River Road	"	500	÷ -:
129	Mokihinui end of Westport Road	"	250	
130	Foot-bridge over Buller River below			1
101	Lyell $(\pounds 1 \text{ for } \pounds 1)$, ,	125	
$\begin{array}{c} 131 \\ 132 \end{array}$		Inangahua	300 200	
132	Bridge, Walker's Creek Improving Ford or Bridge, Granity	"	200)
100	Creek		300	
134	Bridge, Dee Creek	"	300	
135	Mangles Bridge	,,	3,300	1
136	Painkiller, to connect with Murray		400	
197	Creek Road Reefton-Maruia	,,	1,000	
$\frac{137}{138}$	Maruia Road and Horse-track, via	,,	1,000	1
	Caslani's	,,	42	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
139	Belgrove-Westport-Reefton	",	1,500	i
140	Snowy Creek to Reefs	,,	450	
141	Dray-road, Capleston to Larry's	,,	450	
142	Glenroy to Maruia Plains Road Hampdon Comptony to School	,,	250	7
143	Road, Hampden Cemetery to School- house, Murchison		300	
144	Bridge, Little Grey River	"	400	
145	Culverts, Devil's Creek	,,	100	• •
146	Lyell to Victoria Range	"	350	